
 

 

 
 
 

 

CANDIDATI ESONERATI 
DAL TEST PRESELETTIVO 
AI SENSI DELL'ART. 7 DEL 

BANDO -  
SCUOLA SECONDARIA DI I 

GRADO 

PREMATRICOLA 

233 

147 

218 

108 

219 

120 

318 

304 

184 

286 

221 

101 

75 

133 

170 

159 

116 

258 

220 

256 

28 

117 

185 

311 



 

 

CANDIDATI ESONERATI 
DAL TEST PRESELETTIVO 
AI SENSI DELL'ART. 7 DEL 

BANDO -  
SCUOLA SECONDARIA DI I 

GRADO 

PREMATRICOLA 

312 

203 

197 

306 

297 

296 

87 

287 

172 

56 

162 

171 

175 

142 

71 

 
 
Dato in Macerata 


